
2007 Region IV Science Fair
Project 
Number

Senior Biology First Name Last Name School
1st SB05 Mary Kathryn Anderson West Bladen High
2nd SB08 Alison Boone North Moore High
3rd SB04 Matthew Locklear Purnell Swett High
4th SB01 Emilyanne Leonard Union Pines High
Senior Phys. Sci. First Name Last Name School
1st SP08 Levi Morris North Moore High
2nd SP05 Katina Mitchell Purnell Swett High
3rd SP04 Jeremy Mills West Bladen High
4th SP03 Jamie Campbell West Bladen High
Senior Earth Sci First Name Last Name School

1st SE03 Alyssa Bullard Purnell Swett High
2nd SE04 Julie Hessenthaler Northwood Temple Academy
3rd

4th

Senior Technology First Name Last Name School
1st ST04 Samantha Epps Purnell Swett High
2nd ST03 Danielle Gallant West Bladen High
3rd ST01 Ethan LeMaster East Bladen High
4th ST05 Amanda Organ Sand Hoke Early College

Team First Name Last Name School
1st TT01 Calatha Butler Sand Hoke Early College

Shaquelle Durham Sand Hoke Early College
2nd

3rd

4th
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2007 Region IV Science Fair
Junior Biology First Name Last Name School

1st JB21 Chelsea Caldwell East Hoke Middle

2nd JB22 Lukas Warren Clarkton School of Discovery
Olivia Warren Clarkton School of Discovery

3rd JB16 Paula Gordon West Pine Middle

4th JB01 Robert Kinlaw Clarkton School of Discovery

Junior Phy. Sci. First Name Last Name School
1st JP01 Christian Ryckeley Clarkton School of Discovery

2nd JP15 Kaitlynn Chapman East Hoke Middle

3rd JP03 Stuart Fox Clarkton School of Discovery

4th JP11 Marcus Thompson West Middle

Junior Earth Sci. First Name Last Name School
1st JE02 David Majeski Clarkton School of Discovery

2nd JE03 Andrew Lomax Clarkton School of Discovery

3rd JE13 Ryan Thomas West Middle

4th JE10 Courtney Poole Spring Hill Middle

Junior Technology First Name Last Name School
1st JT04 Joseph Tate Harnett Central Middle

2nd JT07 Trey Bright St. Patricks
Conor Winters
Mark Gomez

3rd JT11 Kyra Schulz East Hoke Middle

4th JT03 Josh Holder West Harnett Middle
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2007 Region IV Science Fair
Elementary First Name Last Name School

1 EE85 Laura Chappel Candor Elementary
Taylor Fur Candor Elementary

2 EE35 David Boone Academy Heights Elementary

3 EE78 Brian Fields Ponderosa Elementary

4* EE51 Mallory Blake Star-Biscoe Elementary

5 EE47 Mary Trapp East Melvine Honecutt Elem.

6 EE22 Eugenie Vorder-Bruegge Home School

7 EE11 Kirsten Priest Elizabeth Middle??

8 EE87 Christopher Ezzelle College Lakes Elementary

Elem. Honor Mention First Name Last Name School
1 EE53 Nikole Worden Upchurch Elementary
2 EE50 Payton Harrell Star-Biscoe Elementary
3 EE29 Joshua Oxendine Union Chapel Elementary
4 EE91 Brandi Kahn Mount Gilead Elementary
5 EE38 Grace Ann Longfellow Academy Heights Elementary
6 EE62 Meghan Wheeler Highland Elementary
7 EE37 Zachary Smith Academy Heights Elementary
8 EE88 Shannon Sheffield Page Street Elementary
9 EE63 Matthew Capps Coats Elementary

10 EE31 Cierra Oxendine Union Chapel Elementary
11 EE90 Samantha Needham Mount Gilead Elementary
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2007 Region IV Science Fair
Navy Awards First Name Last Name School

Senior SP05 Katina Mitchell Purnell Swett High

Senior SB01 Emily Anne Leonard Union Pines High

Senior SB07 Hanbyul Kang Northwood Temple Academy

Senior ST04 Samantha Epps Purnell Swett High

Junior JT07 Conor Winters St. Patricks School
Trey Bright
Mark Gomez

Junior JP15 Kaitlynn Chapman East Hoke Middle

Junior JT04 Joseph Tate Harnett Central Middle

Junior JB07 Zoe Brouns Erwin Intermediate

Junior

McDonald's First Name Last Name School
SB01 Emily Anne Leonard Union Pines High

Lumbee River Electric First Name Last Name School
SP08 Levi Morris North Moore High
JP01 Christian Ryckeley Clarkton School of Discovery
EE87 Christopher Ezzelle College Lakes Elementary

Biotech First Name Last Name School
SB05 Mary Kathryn Anderson West Bladen High

OVERALL WINNER First Name Last Name School
SB05 Mary Kathryn Anderson West Bladen High
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